2-part ATEX ball valve with flanges and ISO
mounting plate - API 607 - 316 stainless steel
Full bore - Lockable handle
Range
58
VALVES
Model 58269
Specifications

- 1 body gasket 4
- 1 shaft ring 8
- 1 o-ring 9
- 1 shaft packing 10
- 1 shaft ring 11
(quantity could vary according to the DN)
Handle 17 ; 18 ; 19
For DN15 to DN65
Tubular handle 25 ; 26 ; 27 ; 28
For DN80 to DN200
DN
(mm)
NB
(inches)
Part number
15 1/2" D5381-15
20 3/4" D5381-20
25 1" D5381-25
32 1"1/4 D5381-32
40 1"1/2 D5381-40
50 2" D5381-50
DN
(mm)
NB
(inches)
Part number
65 2"1/2 D5381-65
80 3" D5381-80
100 4" D5381-100
125 5" D5381-125
150 6" D5381-150
Béné Inox – 11 chemin de la Pierre Blanche – 69800 SAINT-PRIEST – S.A.S with 240 000 € share capital – SIREN N° 311 810 287
Tel. N°: +33 (0)4 78 90 48 22 – Fax N°: +33 (0)4 78 90 69 59 – www.bene-inox.com – bene@bene-inox.com
Technical information, illustrations and photographs are provided for information only, they are not contractual. Some may vary according to the tolerances accepted in the profession and the applicable standards. All
instructions for use, disassembly and maintenance are recommendations only. These could also vary depending on product usage conditions, its installation environment and purchaser requirements – of which the purchaser
alone is responsible for their definition.
DN
(mm)
NB
(inches)
Part number
15 à 20 1/2" à 3/4" D5121-820
25 à 32 1" à 1"1/4 D5121-2532
40 à 50 1"1/2 à 2" D5121-4050
65 2"1/2 D5121-6580
80 3" D5121-80
DN
(mm)
NB
(inches)
Part number
100 4" D5121-100
125 5" D5121-125
150 6" D5121-150
200 8" D5121-200
58269-G V0126
- 10 -
Standards and compliance
• This valve is designed in accordance with ASME B16.34 and EN 12516-1 standards.